

SIAYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

P.O.BOX1087-40600, SIAYA.Tel: 0703564522

email:info@siayainstitute.ac.kewebsite:www.siayainstitute.ac.ke

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2023/2024 (NEW ADMISSIONS)

Vote head	Term 1 (Ksh)	Term 2 (Ksh)	Total (Ksh)
Tuition	20,099.00	20,000.00	40,099.00
Personal emolument	7,440.00	6,000.00	13,440.00
Admin cost	3,000.00	2,000.00	5,000.00
Repair, maintenance & improvement	2,000.00	1,350.00	3,350.00
Electricity, water & conservancy	1,000.00	1,000.00	2,000.00
Activity	1,650.00	1,650.00	3,300.00
TOTAL FEES	35,189.00	32,000.00	67,189.00

Additional information

- 1. The registration of new trainees will attract non-refundable fees of ksh.2000 for student's ID & KUCCPs validation fees.
- 2. Accreditation fees shall be charged at ksh.500 payable once on admission.
- 3. Accommodation shall be provided at ksh.4500 excluding meals although subject to availability of space.
- 4. Trainees are encouraged to apply for Government Scholarship as well as HELB loans & bursaries.
- 5. All fees must be paid in full at the beginning of every term/proof of Government Scholarship.
- 6. Students to pay students organization fee of ksh.300 in addition to the above.
- 7. All payments to be made in favour of:

SIAYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KCB -SIAYA BRANCH. ACCOUNT NUMBER: 110 685 7135

Mr. Daniel Otieno Randa BoG Secretary/Principal